White River:
Edinburg to Mt. Carmel

I

E State 252 Big Blue*/Edinburg 0 2.3
Hendricks Ford Rd 2.3 4.2
Lick Creek merge** 6.5 0.5
Tannehill bridge 7 4.7

W Lowell* 11.7 2.9
65 highway** 14.6 2.8

17.4 6
Southern Crossing 23.4 6.7

County Road 800 30.1 8
65 highway 38.1 1.9

11 40 1.3
258/bell ford*/Seymour 44.5 1.4
New ford road 45.9 8.1
Shieldstown bridge*/200N E County Road 54 2.3
County Road 25E 56.3 3.4
Ewing Road 59.7 4.7
Scounty Road 375W 64.4 3.1
Railroad bridge 67.5 1.5
235* 69 7.1
Muscatatuck Merge 76.1 5.7
Sparks Ferry Road** 81.8 5.1
N White River Road 86.9 8.8
Tunnelton Road** 95.7 5.5
RR bridge 101.2 1.3
Buddha Road 102.5 9.6
50/37 HWY** 112.1 8.2
Stumphole bridge road 120.3 6.6
Williams bridges 128.4 15
Indian Creek Merge 143.4 6.4

KEY

BOLD are Islands

* is parking

** has parking over .5 Ml away

Italics are by towns




White River:
Edinburg to Mt. Carmel

Shoals Bridge* 149.8 8.9
550 158.7 4.1
Hindostan falls campground* 162.8 14
Brooks Bridge 164.2 13.9
231** 178.1 5.1
County Road1100E** 183.2 4.2
Flattrock boat ramp* 187.4 6.4
257 193.8 8.8
HWY 69 202.6 1.5
57 204.1 1.1
Merge with white river 205.2 4.6
61 209.8 24.4
RR bridge** 234.2 4.2
HWY41 238.4 17.9
Merge with Wabash/Mt. Carmel* 256.3 0

KEY

BOLD are Islands

* is parking

** has parking over .5 M| away

Italics are by towns




